1 / 8 MYIR Electronics Limited www.myirtech.com
 667MHz Xilinx XC7Z010/20 ARM Cortex-A9 Processor with Xilinx 7-series FPGA logic
 512MB DDR3 SDRAM (2 x 256MB, 32-bit), 4GB eMMC, 16MB QSPI Flash
 On-board Gigabit Ethernet PHY
 1.27mm pitch 180-pin Stamp Hole Expansion Interface
 Ready-to-Run Linux 4.14
 Supports -40 to +85 Celsius Extended Temperature Operation for Industrial Applications
MYC-Y7Z010/20-V2 CPUModule

Linux Software Package Features
8 / 8 MYIR Electronics Limited www.myirtech.com
Order Information
Item Part No. Packing List
MYC-Y7Z010/20-V2 CPU Module
MYC-Y7Z010-V2-4E512D-667-I
(for XC7Z010-1CLG400I)
 One MYC-Y7Z010-V2 CPU Module
MYC-Y7Z020-V2-4E512D-766-I
(for XC7Z020-2CLG400I)
 One MYC-Y7Z020-V2 CPU Module
MYD-Y7Z010/20-V2
Development Board
MYD-Y7Z010-V2-4E512D-667-I
(for XC7Z010-1CLG400I)
 One MYD-Y7Z010/20-V2 Board
 One 1.5m cross Ethernet cable
 One DB9 converting cable
 One Power converting cable
 One 12V/1.25A Power adapterMYD-Y7Z020-V2-4E512D-766-I
(for XC7Z020-2CLG400I)
MYIR Tech Limited
Headquarter Address: Room 04, 6th Floor, Building No.2, Fada Road, Yunli Smart Park, Bantian, Longgang District,
Shenzhen, Guangdong, China 518129
Factory Address: Room 201, Block C, Shengjianli Industrial Park, Dafu Industrial Zone, Guanlan, Longhua District,
Shenzhen, 518110, China
Website: www.myirtech.com
Email: sales@myirtech.com
Tel: +86-755-22984836
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for System-On-Modules - SOM category:
Click to view products by  MYIR manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
PICOIMX6U10R1GBNI4G  PICOIMX6U10R1GBNI4GBW  MC27561-TIGER  MC27561-LION  AM335XBBLK-SYSTEM  MC27561-FOX
BD63725BEFV-EVK-002  BKCM11EBV58W  BKCM11EBV716W  BKCM11EBI716W  COMX_P4080  A20-SOM-EVB  SIP-005AYS001
BS2P40  A13-SOM-256  RK3188-SOM  RK3188-SOM-4GB  SIMBA-PRO-M  ROM-3420CD-MDA1E  SOM-5890FG-U1B1E  CC-MX-JN58-
Z1  MYC-C4378-4E512D-100-C  RXCA10S027PF34-SOM00L  100-1225-1  RXCA10S066PF34-SOM00T  OSD3358-512M-BSM  A20-SOM-
N8GB  PER-TAICX-A10-001  PER-TAIX2-A10-2280  EDL-mPCIe-MA2485  SOM-5897C7-U0A1E  SOM-6872VC-U9A1  SOM-6883C7-
S8A1  SOM-6883C3-U2A1  SOM-6883CR-S8A1  SOM-6896C7-U2A1E  SOM-7583C7-S8A1  SOM-7583CR-S8A1  SCM180-Dual-
2G_Industrial  Nit6Q_SOM_v2  G650-04474-01  G650-04528-01  5728-PJ-4AA-RC  5749-PM-4AA-RI  5CSE-L2-3Y8-RC  5CSX-H6-42A-RI
5CSX-H6-4YA-RI  L138-FX-325-RC  20-101-0383  20-101-0404